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Solo Group [First Name Last Name
EO1 G1 Terra Deniz Karabacak
EO02 G1 Christoph Hauke

Dogu
Enes Kutay

Demirtas
Isgorur

EO7 G4 Decong Mao

EO8 G4 Yixing Sun

E09 G5 Johannes Konstantin Bernhardt
E10 G5 Julius Hattenbach
E12 Dilara Karabulut
E13 G7 TaoAn Sun

E37 G7 Lucas Alonso

E14 G8 Viktor Nautz

E33 G8 Benjamin Schreyer

Muhammad Adil

E19 Tatiana Tikhonova
E21 G13 David Merz
E36 G13 Muhammad Ahmed Ali

Laurenz Otto
Niclas Landos
Angela Prigge
Soren Berger
E17 Muhammad Adil Khan
E20 Tayyibe Begim Kadioglu Coskun
E22 Venera Hoxha
E24 Zejun Shi
E28 Yalong Qin




Email Matrikelnummer
k576 @physik.fu-berlin.de 5279018
christoph.hauke@physik.fu-berlin.de 5496210

dogu95@gmail.com
isgorue00@zedat.fu-berlin.de

5585281
5586692

decongmao0116@gmail.com 5610121
Xying20220214@gmail.com 5610238
bernhakOO0O@zedat.fu-berlin.de 5441388
juliuh02 @zedat.fu-berlin.de 5494370
dilara.karabulut@fu-berlin.de 5583590
taoas02 @zedat.fu-berlin.de 5604695
Lucaa22@zedat.fu-berlin.de 5575069
nauvb3@zedat.fu-berlin.de 5564275
benjamin.schreyer@fu-berlin.de 5614317

muhammak00@zedat.fu-berlin.de

5578192

tikhonot98@zedat.fu-berlin.de 5614475
merzd01@zedat.fu-berlin.de 5614644
muhammadaa99@zedat.fu-berlin.de 5599075

chix02 @zedat.fu-berlin.de 5600849
jiahah98@zedat.fu-berlin.de 5604824
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muhammak00@zedat.fu-berlin.de 5578192
kadioglut99@zedat.fu-berlin.de 5613883
venera.ho@hotmail.com 5595793
Szejun77@gmail.com 5597050
yaloq97@zedat.fu-berlin.de 5572105

Partner

E37
E13
E33
E14
E38
E15

E31

E18
E34
E36
E21
E39
E23

E35
E25
E40
E26




Laser

1 talk and 1 presentation Solid Laser, Ma1l8,

1 alone + 1 in group (Seminar)

1 exp & 1 seminar

1 exp & 1 seminar

angezahlt

Seminar attendance only



